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Women / XS / XSA11 grp1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anissa Espino1806
Bay City

9.150 9.525 9.5509.500 37.725
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Llanas1805
Bay City

9.400 9.800 9.4508.925 37.575
1 1 10 2 2 

2 

Trinity VanHorn1804
Bay City

9.000 9.350 9.3509.425 37.125
5T 7 2 3 3 

3 

Olivia Dubree3416
Gym World Naples

9.100 9.550 8.8259.275 36.750
4 3 5T 7 4 

4 

Emily Stone1799
Bay City

9.250 9.150 9.0509.125 36.575
2 10T 9 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Stone1800
Bay City

9.000 9.575 8.7509.200 36.525
5T 2 7 8 6 

6 

Iyleigh Hayes1787
Bay City

8.800 9.400 8.8759.400 36.475
7T 5T 3 6 7 

7 

Lilah Rodriguez3421
Gym World Naples

8.800 9.150 8.5009.275 35.725
7T 10T 5T 11 8 

8 

Mia Dubree3415
Gym World Naples

8.250 9.400 8.6009.300 35.550
11* 5T 4 10 9T

9T

Annie Johnson3340
Apollo   FL

8.250 9.050 9.1009.150 35.550
11* 12 8 4 9T

9T

Sydney Harkey1786
Bay City

8.400 9.225 8.7008.900 35.225
9 9 11 9 11 

11 

Ambria Wehle1496
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 9.325 8.2258.475 34.375
10 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSA11 grp2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Cruz3337
Apollo   FL

9.275 9.750 9.3259.375 37.725
2 3 3 2 1 

1 

Hanna Migliaccio1793
Bay City

9.300 9.800 9.4508.850 37.400
1 1T 10 1 2 

2 

Aubry Duncan1572
Tropical Twisters

9.175 9.350 9.2009.475 37.200
5 8 1 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Babinec1777
Bay City

9.000 9.800 9.1759.200 37.175
6 1T 5T 4 4 

4 

Aaliyah Elbert1782
Bay City

9.250 9.525 8.9759.400 37.150
3 6 2 6 5 

5 

Alana Stillwagner1798
Bay City

9.200 9.625 8.8759.075 36.775
4 4T 7T 8 6 

6 

Lauren Sullivan3345
Apollo   FL

8.950 9.400 9.1509.075 36.575
7 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Anika Luttrell1790
Bay City

8.700 9.625 8.9009.250 36.475
10 4T 4 7 8 

8 

Lissandra Cardoso1545
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.150 8.8009.200 36.000
8 9T 5T 9 9 

9 

Gretchen Morey1486
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.700 8.7509.025 35.225
9 12 9 10 10 

10 

Chloe Bayer3412
Gym World Naples

7.950 9.125 8.1258.825 34.025
11 11 11 12 11 

11 

Liliana Schmitz1491
Top Flight BobSierra

7.900 9.150 8.3008.275 33.625
12 9T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSA11 grp3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ottolini1575
Tropical Twisters

8.650 9.750 9.6009.300 37.300
6T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Keira Weeber1803
Bay City

9.300 9.550 9.0009.325 37.175
1 3T 1 6T 2 

2 

Megan Padron1576
Tropical Twisters

9.050 9.525 9.2509.250 37.075
2 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Tara Beharic1778
Bay City

8.650 9.575 9.2009.250 36.675
6T 2 4T 3 4 

4 

Rilee Jordan3342
Apollo   FL

8.450 9.550 9.1259.175 36.300
11T 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Alaina Walford3422
Gym World Naples

8.500 9.300 9.0259.275 36.100
9T 7 3 5 6 

6 

Myla Solose4011
ACE - Daytona

8.500 9.500 9.0009.050 36.050
9T 6 9 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Munoz1574
Tropical Twisters

8.600 9.150 8.9759.150 35.875
8 9 7T 8 8 

8 

Kayla Turner1494
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 9.275 8.5758.875 35.475
4 8 11 9 9 

9 

Kaylee McIntyre1485
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.900 8.4509.150 35.200
5 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Erin Casey1482
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 9.100 8.0008.975 34.525
11T 10 10 11 11T

11T

Gabriela Rivera1487
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 9.025 7.9508.650 34.525
3 11 12 12 11T

11T
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Women / XS / XSA11 grp4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Vaira1801
Bay City

9.500 9.425 9.0509.225 37.200
1 4 3 3 1 

1 

Vienna Faller4009
ACE - Daytona

9.225 9.075 9.5009.025 36.825
2 11 8 1 2 

2 

Molly Cope3413
Gym World Naples

8.800 9.400 8.7009.275 36.175
3 5 2 7 3 

3 

Julieta Aguilar3411
Gym World Naples

8.600 9.525 9.0008.900 36.025
4 2T 10 4 4 

4 

Rachel Boswell3335
Apollo   FL

8.400 9.675 8.6759.075 35.825
7T 1 7 8 5 

5 

Nadia  Shamootin1497
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 9.525 8.7758.775 35.625
5 2T 12 5 6 

6 

Natalie Grote3339
Apollo   FL

8.200 9.200 9.0759.000 35.475
11 8 9 2 7 

7 

Alexia Salazar1489
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 9.300 8.5009.125 35.425
6 6 6 10T 8T

8T

Lauren Lascano3418
Gym World Naples

8.275 9.100 8.7509.300 35.425
10 10 1 6 8T

8T

Soley E-Wright3338
Apollo   FL

8.150 9.250 8.6259.150 35.175
12 7 5 9 10 

10 

Camilla Salazar1488
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 9.150 8.5008.850 34.900
7T 9 11 10T 11 

11 

Olivia Wulf3346
Apollo   FL

8.300 8.950 8.1509.175 34.575
9 12 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSA11 grp5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosemarie Dominguez1780
Bay City

9.150 9.450 9.5259.775 37.900
2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Lilee Simons1579
Tropical Twisters

8.750 9.850 9.4509.475 37.525
6T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Vivanne Mehner1792
Bay City

9.050 9.625 9.1509.300 37.125
3 3 6 4 3 

3 

Alexandra Powell1795
Bay City

9.000 9.650 9.0259.400 37.075
4T 2 3 8 4 

4 

Kaylee Lambert3417
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.350 9.2259.225 36.800
4T 9 7 3 5 

5 

Ali Hika3598
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.450 9.1008.700 36.550
1 5T 12 7 6 

6 

Gabriela Potoczak3420
Gym World Naples

8.550 9.375 9.1259.350 36.400
9T 8 4T 5T 7 

7 

Mia Morales3596
Gymnastics World

8.200 9.600 9.1259.050 35.975
11 4 8 5T 8 

8 

Alexa Rae Maloney1573
Tropical Twisters

8.675 8.900 9.0009.350 35.925
8 12 4T 9 9 

9 

Adyson Jones3341
Apollo   FL

8.750 9.425 8.7008.900 35.775
6T 7 11 11 10 

10 

Melissa Cardoso1546
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 9.225 8.9758.925 35.675
9T 10 10 10 11 

11 

Emily Staller3599
Gymnastics World

8.050 9.200 8.5508.950 34.750
12 11 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSA11 grp6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackie Rudas1577
Tropical Twisters

9.250 9.750 9.2759.525 37.800
3T 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Olivia Pieller1794
Bay City

9.300 9.550 9.3509.525 37.725
2 6T 1T 1 2 

2 

McKenzie Hall1785
Bay City

9.100 9.675 9.2009.500 37.475
6 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Ava Hagel1784
Bay City

9.400 9.850 8.7009.400 37.350
1 1 5 8T 4 

4 

Makayla Lewellyn3343
Apollo   FL

8.750 9.550 8.9009.275 36.475
8 6T 6 5T 5 

5 

Makenzee Johnston1789
Bay City

9.150 9.725 8.0759.450 36.400
5 4 4 11 6 

6 

Kimberly Ambrus1776
Bay City

8.600 9.825 8.7509.200 36.375
9 2 7 7 7 

7 

Courtney Turner1493
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 9.175 8.9009.125 36.200
7 10 8 5T 8 

8 

Sophia Alalof3334
Apollo   FL

8.425 9.375 9.2009.025 36.025
10 8 10 3T 9 

9 

Ava Crookston3336
Apollo   FL

8.400 9.000 8.7009.100 35.200
11 11 9 8T 10 

10 

Ava Stevens3344
Apollo   FL

8.250 9.350 8.5758.675 34.850
12 9 11 10 11 

11 

Skye Spurlock1492
Top Flight BobSierra

9.250 8.725 8.0258.625 34.625
3T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XSA11 grp7
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Rodriguez1797
Bay City

9.300 9.650 9.8259.700 38.475
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Pamela Dupont1781
Bay City

9.000 9.675 9.2759.700 37.650
5T 2 1T 5 2 

2 

Sydney Johnson1788
Bay City

9.000 9.500 9.3759.700 37.575
5T 5 1T 4 3 

3 

Marlana Vollmer1802
Bay City

9.000 9.850 8.9509.550 37.350
5T 1 4 9 4 

4 

Olivia Simons1578
Tropical Twisters

9.325 9.375 9.4509.025 37.175
1 6 11 3 5 

5 

Jianaa Reed1796
Bay City

8.600 9.050 9.6009.475 36.725
9T 10 5T 2 6 

6 

SaKhia Hines4010
ACE - Daytona

9.175 9.100 9.2259.100 36.600
3 9 8T 6 7 

7 

Rebekah Boswell3347
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.525 8.8009.250 36.175
9T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Rocio Cordon1779
Bay City

9.100 9.000 9.0259.000 36.125
4 11 12 8 9 

9 

Daniella Diaz3414
Gym World Naples

8.500 9.325 9.0509.050 35.925
11 7 10 7 10 

10 

Abby Mitchell3597
Gymnastics World

8.650 8.950 8.5259.475 35.600
8 12 5T 11 11 

11 

Isabella Martinez3419
Gym World Naples

8.400 9.250 8.3509.100 35.100
12 8 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 115.975 28.300 29.525 29.175 28.975
11 1 1

2 Tropical Twisters L 114.075 27.750 29.350 28.475 28.500
22 2 2

3 Apollo   FL L 111.525 26.975 28.975 27.900 27.675
34 3 4

4 Gym World Naples L 110.725 26.900 28.475 27.950 27.400
45 4 3

5 Top Flight BobSierra L 109.450 27.150 28.150 27.475 26.675
53 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona S 109.475 26.900 27.675 27.175 27.725
11 2 2

2 Gymnastics World S 108.650 26.150 28.250 27.475 26.775
22 1 1
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